d 304.8[1 685.8mm0J LY-3015|1] --PDF

i v
):/ gooooobooobooo
yxjdsh.cn

TEL:029-82491203

googoog

d 304.80 685.8mm-LY-3015

il i

goog:

000d0mmd
do
DO
BO
TO
rl,2min0]
r3,4Amin0J
00 00kNO
oooco
000 CoO
ooooo
ooooo
ooooo
OO0 mmO
0000mmd
damaxO]
Damin(d
a20d
ramaxt]
ralmaxt]
ooooo
el
Y10
Y20
YoO

0 O kgO

340

520

325

325

4150

9120

LY-3015

340

362

460

20

0.29

2.3

35

2.3

250

1/1


http://www.tcpdf.org

